T.C.
SAKARYA UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES
FACULTY OF SPORT SCIENCES
SPORTS MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
STUDENT’S
NAME SURNAME : …………………………………………….

DEPARTMENT
: …………………………………………….

CLASS
: …………………………………………….

SCHOOL NO
: …………………………………………….

20…./20…. ACADEMIC YEAR     …./…./20…. - …./…./20…. BETWEEN THE DATES 

	 
	DATE
	DAY
	EVENING
	APPROVAL

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20
	 
	 
	 
	 

	21
	 
	 
	 
	 

	22
	 
	 
	 
	 

	23
	 
	 
	 
	 

	24
	 
	 
	 
	 

	25
	 
	 
	 
	 

	26
	 
	 
	 
	 

	27
	 
	 
	 
	 

	28
	 
	 
	 
	 

	29
	 
	 
	 
	 

	30
	 
	 
	 
	 


Instruction: Y: Absent         +: Present         T: Compensate                 O: Excuse
SIGNATURE OF THE INTERNSHIP SUPERVISOR   
DATE: …./…./20….
STUDENT WEEKLY EVALUATION REPORT 

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………………………..

SIGNATURE OF THE INTERNSHIP SUPERVISOR    







Student’s 
Name Surname
Signature
	[image: image1.png]



	SAKARYA UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES
FACULTY OF SPORT SCIENCES
SPORTS MANAGEMENT


	STUDENT INTERNSHIP REGISTER SHEET

	

	1.   Part to be Completed by the Student

	STUDENTS
	Name
	
	Photo


	
	Surname
	
	

	
	ID Number
	
	

	
	School Number
	
	

	
	Internship Type
	
	

	

	2. The Part to be Filled by the Internship Place

	STUDENTS
	Working Department
	Started Date
	End Date
	Number of Days

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	EVALUATION

	
	A
	B
	C
	D
	E

	Continue to Work
	
	
	
	
	

	Work Effort
	
	
	
	
	

	Doing the Job on Time and Completely
	
	
	
	
	

	Attitude and Action Towards His Superintendents
	
	
	
	
	

	Attitude and Action towards Workers and Friends
	
	
	
	
	

	Overall Success Status
	
	
	
	
	

	A: Very Good, B: Good C: Fair, D: Passed E: Fail

	Opinion of the
	

	Workplace Internship Officer
	

	Address of the workplace
	

	
	

	APPROVED BY
	Job
	
	CONFIRMATION
Workplace Officer

	
	Name Surname
	
	

	
	Date
	
	

	
	Signature
	
	


Note: We request that this document be sent to the Department's Internship Committee, in a closed and sealed envelope, after it has been filled and signed, by the student or by post, and we thank you for the opportunities provided by your institution.
	……… days of internship is accepted.

	Member
	Member
	Member
	Head of Internship Committee

	
	
	
	

	......................
	......................
	......................
	......................


